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Bus N381 Peckham - Canada Water - Bermondsey - London 
Bridge - Whitehall, Horse Guards

Go to website

Direction
Whitehall / Horseguards Avenue — Peckham Bus Station

56 stops

Open route schedule

Whitehall / Horseguards Avenue

Horse Guards Parade

Westminster Station / Parliament Square

St Thomas' Hospital / County Hall

County Hall

Waterloo Station

Waterloo Road (SE1)

Coin Street

Kings Reach Building

Blackfriars Road

Lavington Street

Southwark Bridge Road

The Hop Exchange

London Bridge Station

Hays Galleria

Abbots Lane

Unicorn Theatre

Tower Bridge Road

Boss Street

Dockhead

Jamaica Road / Abbey Street

Route schedule
Whitehall / Horseguards Avenue — Peckham Bus Station

Monday 00:50-04:50

Tuesday 00:50-04:50

Wednesday 00:50-04:50

Thursday 00:50-04:50

Friday 00:50-04:50

Saturday 00:50-04:50

Sunday 00:50-04:50

Route info

Direction: Whitehall / Horseguards Avenue

Stops: 56

Trip Duration: 0 hour 48 min
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Bermondsey Station

Drummond Road

Southwark Park

Rotherhithe Tunnel

Rotherhithe Station

Smith Close

Peter Hills School

Bywater Place

Russia Dock Road

Downtown Road

Shipwright Road

Onega Gate

Brunswick Quay

Surrey Quays Leisure Park

Canada Street

Canada Water Bus Station

Hothfield Place

Surrey Quays Shopping Centre

Surrey Quays Station

Warndon Street

Corbetts Lane

Rotherhithe New Rd / Sth Bermondsey Stn

Lynton Road (Se16)

Anchor Street

Southwark Park Rd/St James Rd

Esmeralda Road

Catlin Street

Sherwood Gardens



Verney Road

Peckham Park Road

Bird In Bush Road

Commercial Way Peckham Hill

Bonar Road

Peckham Library

Peckham Bus Station



Direction
Peckham Bus Station — Horse Guards Parade

55 stops

Open route schedule

Peckham Bus Station

Peckham Library

Bonar Road

Commercial Way Peckham Hill

Bird In Bush Road

Peckham Park Road

Verney Road

Sherwood Gardens

Catlin Street

Esmeralda Road

Southwark Park Rd/St James Rd

Anchor Street

Lynton Road (Se16)

Galleywall Road / South Bermondsey Stn

Beamish House

Corbetts Lane

Warndon Street

Surrey Quays Station

Hothfield Place

Canada Water Bus Station

Canada Street

Surrey Quays Leisure Park

Brunswick Quay

Onega Gate

Shipwright Road

Route schedule
Peckham Bus Station — Horse Guards Parade

Monday 00:25-04:25

Tuesday 00:25-04:25

Wednesday 00:25-04:25

Thursday 00:25-04:25

Friday 00:25-04:25

Saturday 00:25-04:25

Sunday 00:25-04:25

Route info

Direction: Peckham Bus Station

Stops: 55

Trip Duration: 0 hour 47 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-N381-1865738176-754100113


Downtown Road

Russia Dock Road

Bywater Place

Peter Hills School

Smith Close

Rotherhithe Station

Rotherhithe Tunnel

Southwark Park

Drummond Road

Bermondsey Station

St James's Road

Jamaica Road / Abbey Street

Dockhead

Tanner Street

Boss Street

Unicorn Theatre

London Bridge Station

The Hop Exchange

Southwark Bridge Road

Great Guildford Street

Lavington Street

Blackfriars Road

Kings Reach Building

Coin Street

Waterloo Road (SE1)

Waterloo Station / York Road

County Hall

St Thomas' Hospital / County Hall



Westminster Station / Parliament Square

Horse Guards Parade

N381 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website 
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in London

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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